Parts

Bauteile

Pieces

Piezas

Parti

Delar

441, 442 Anchorman Manual

[tem Part No. Description Quantity
1A 60615RC6 | Gipsy RC 10mm 1
1B 60615RC7 | Gipsy RC 8mm 1
2 441-002 Baseplate C/Pd 1
4 441-004A | Gipsy pawl assembly-S5668 1
6 445013 Nameplate S5678 1
7 400-017 Shoulder pin 1
8 441-008 Plain bush 1
10 441-010 Washer nylonic 7814 1
1 6044111 Pawl & spring set Set
Contains 3x 11,3x 12
12 6044111 Pawl & spring set Set
Contains 3x 11,3x 12
13 441-013 Slotscrew 18/8 SS RCSK M6 1
14 441014 Form A washer 18/8 SS M20 1
20 441-020 Drum C/Pd 1
21 6044544 Clutch nut 1
22 441-022 Screw 18/8 SS SKTCAP M6 1
23 441-023 Hole plug 1
30 6044900 Fleming retrofit kit Set
Contains 30, 31,2 x 32
31 6044570 Flemin 1
32 445-074 Screw 18/8 SS CHD M4 12mm 1
33 446-077 Pry out hole plug 1
D17 441-017 Distance piece S5599-02 1
D18 60441D18 | Gipsy carrier D18 GD 1
D19 441019 Drum cap C/Pd 1
G119 446-142 Gipsy cap C/Pltd 1
G17 442017 Distance piece $5599-2 1
G18 60442G18 | Gipsy carrier G18 G 1
G19 446-142 Gipsy cap C/Pltd 1

52

36




